
Last Name First Name Rank Department College Ext Email Term Charge Membership Column1

Torrez Maureen Student Associated Students Inc. ASI 55241 maureen.torrez01@student.csulb.edu 2025
1/3 student members, selected by 
the Associated Students, Inc.

Aguayo Adam Student Associated Students Inc. ASI 55241 adam.aguayo01@student.csulb.edu 2025
2/3 student members, selected by 
the Associated Students, Inc.

Student Associated Students Inc. ASI
3/3 student members, selected by 
the Associated Students, Inc.

Prince Judy Psychologist Counseling and Psych SvsCAPo 2027

2/2  tenured or tenure-track faculty 
members from the COB

Forrest Laura
Associate 
Professor

ASEC CED 53911 laura.forrest@csulb.edu 2027
1/2  tenured or tenure-track faculty 
members from the CED

Rezaei Ali Professor Teacher Education CED 51986 ali.rezaei@csulb.edu 2025
2/2  tenured or tenure-track faculty 
members from the CED

Scott-Hayward Christine Professor CCJEM CHHS 52669 christine.scott-hayward@csulb.edu 2026
1/2  tenured or tenure-track faculty 
members from the CHHS

O'Lawrence Henry  Professor Health Care Administration CHHS 58103 henry.olawrence@csulb.edu 2027
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mailto:betina.hsieh@csulb.edu
mailto:henry.olawrence@csulb.edu
mailto:josh.chesler@csulb.edu
mailto:perla.ayala@csulb.edu
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mailto:tom.tredway@csulb.edu
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mailto:shamim.mirza@csulb.edu


Piloyan Tanya Advisor Jensen SAS Center CNSM ~ tanya.piloyan@csulb.edu 2025
2/2  staff advisors elected by the 
full body of staff advisors.

Hung Pei-Fang
Interim Vice 
Provost

Academic Affairs AA 58225 pei-fang.hung@csulb.edu N/A
Provost and Senior Vice President 
for Academic Affairs (or designee)

Joshee Jeet AVP International Ed IEGE jeet.joshee@csulb.edu N/A

Associate Vice President for 
International Ed and Global 
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